
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2025 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Language Course I
Voices of Humanity I

24UEN-AEC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

AEC(OL)
HINDI KAVITHA

24UHN-AEC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2410313 MEERA. S 126358122117

2 U2410319 HAJARA S 406924913752

3 U2410325 AMARNATH NEUTRON 428857586635 3 15 31 46 8.0 A 24.0 3 19 22 41 7.0 B+ 21.0

4 U2410326 RICKY EUGINE 473103284016 3 15 20 35 6.0 B 18.0 3 18 18 36 6.0 B 18.0

5 U2410328 ANCY ANTONY 626382489528

6 U2410330 ANILAKUMARI V 274912385242

7 U2410331 ANN MARY R 234225354380

8 U2410332 DEVANANDA S 364535515105

9 U2410333 FATHIMA NAZARIYA M 409240894448

10 U2410334 GLADIS S 371299978028 3 15 22 37 6.0 B 18.0

11 U2410335 HARSHA G 568710500239

12 U2410343 ROSHNA T 368509448901

13 U2410345 SANIYA A 288372659050

14 U2410346 SNEHA J

15 U2410347 SRADHA U S 182528442485

16 U2410349 ABISHEK V 418900548752

17 U2410350 ADARSH R SETHUNADH 194429154423

18 U2410351 AMRITHESH KUMAR A 300591642274

19 U2410355 ATHUL STANSON 123746917610

20 U2410356 CIBI STANLY 808172760315

21 U2410357 JAISON STEAPHEN 838091849013

22 U2410363 SIDHARTH K G 945831160043

23 U2410364 SONU S 374596714507

24 U2410365 VIJEESH V 995056100165
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS

24UEC-DSC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MINOR 1

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2410313 MEERA. S 126358122117

2 U2410319 HAJARA S 406924913752 24UHY-DSC113 4 21 48 69 9.0 A+ 36.0

3 U2410325 AMARNATH NEUTRON 428857586635 4 14 15 29 0.0 F 0.0

4 U2410326 RICKY EUGINE 473103284016 4 12 6 18 0.0 F 0.0

5 U2410328 ANCY ANTONY 626382489528 4 10 7 17 0.0 F 0.0 24UEN-DSC112 4 18 21 39 0.0 F 0.0

6 U2410330 ANILAKUMARI V 274912385242 24UPS-DSC112 4 14 15 29 0.0 F 0.0

7 U2410331 ANN MARY R 234225354380 4 9 11 20 0.0 F 0.0

8 U2410332 DEVANANDA S 364535515105 4 12 20 32 4.0 P 16.0 24UHY-DSC113 4 14 5 19 0.0 F 0.0

9 U2410333 FATHIMA NAZARIYA M 409240894448

10 U2410334 GLADIS S 371299978028 4 12 16 28 0.0 F 0.0

11 U2410335 HARSHA G 568710500239

12 U2410343 ROSHNA T 368509448901

13 U2410345 SANIYA A 288372659050

14 U2410346 SNEHA J 4 15 21 36 5.0 C 20.0

15 U2410347 SRADHA U S 182528442485 24UHY-DSC113 4 21 40 61 8.0 A 32.0

16 U2410349 ABISHEK V 418900548752

17 U2410350 ADARSH R SETHUNADH 194429154423

18 U2410351 AMRITHESH KUMAR A 300591642274

19 U2410355 ATHUL STANSON 123746917610 4 10 6 16 0.0 F 0.0

20 U2410356 CIBI STANLY 808172760315

21 U2410357 JAISON STEAPHEN 838091849013

22 U2410363 SIDHARTH K G 945831160043 4 16 32 48 6.0 B 24.0

23 U2410364 SONU S 374596714507 24UHY-DSC113 4 16 12 28 0.0 F 0.0

24 U2410365 VIJEESH V 995056100165 4 10 13 23 0.0 F 0.0
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MDC

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2410313 MEERA. S 126358122117 24UMM-DSC115 4 17 20 37 5.0 C 20.0 123.0 5.86 B PASSED

2 U2410319 HAJARA S 406924913752 192.0 7.68 A PASSED

3 U2410325 AMARNATH NEUTRON 428857586635 24UCO-DSC113 4 15 15 30 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

4 U2410326 RICKY EUGINE 473103284016 24UCO-DSC113 4 14 5 19 0.0 F 0.0 24UHY-MDC111 3 13 10 23 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

5 U2410328 ANCY ANTONY 626382489528 - - F FAILED

6 U2410330 ANILAKUMARI V 274912385242 24UMM-DSC115 4 14 20 34 4.0 P 16.0 24UHY-MDC111 3 6 20 26 4.0 P 12.0 - - F FAILED

7 U2410331 ANN MARY R 234225354380 24UCO-DSC113 4 9 3 12 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

8 U2410332 DEVANANDA S 364535515105 24UPS-DSC111 4 12 17 29 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

9 U2410333 FATHIMA NAZARIYA M 409240894448 24UCO-DSC113 4 16 30 46 6.0 B 24.0 145.0 5.80 B PASSED

10 U2410334 GLADIS S 371299978028 - - F FAILED

11 U2410335 HARSHA G 568710500239 24UZO-DSC112 4 16 17 33 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

12 U2410343 ROSHNA T 368509448901 24UCO-DSC113 4 11 2 13 0.0 F 0.0 24UML-MDC111 3 17 20 37 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED

13 U2410345 SANIYA A 288372659050 24UCO-DSC113 4 10 3 13 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

14 U2410346 SNEHA J 24UCO-DSC113 4 9 6 15 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

15 U2410347 SRADHA U S 182528442485 167.0 6.68 B+ PASSED

16 U2410349 ABISHEK V 418900548752 24UCO-DSC113 4 14 13 27 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

17 U2410350 ADARSH R SETHUNADH 194429154423 24UMM-MDC111 3 15 23 38 6.0 B 18.0 154.0 7.33 B+ PASSED

18 U2410351 AMRITHESH KUMAR A 300591642274 24UCO-DSC113 4 14 20 34 4.0 P 16.0 141.0 6.71 B+ PASSED

19 U2410355 ATHUL STANSON 123746917610 - - F FAILED

20 U2410356 CIBI STANLY 808172760315 24UPG-DSC114 4 13 8 21 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

21 U2410357 JAISON STEAPHEN 838091849013 24UST-DSC112 4 18 24 42 0.0 F 0.0 104.0 4.95 C PASSED

22 U2410363 SIDHARTH K G 945831160043 177.0 7.08 B+ PASSED

23 U2410364 SONU S 374596714507 - - F FAILED

24 U2410365 VIJEESH V 995056100165 24UHY-MDC111 3 1 17 18 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
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